Rocky Mountain College Equestrian Program

Horse Donation Contract (September 21, 2006)

of	, (hereinafter called	
	, (hereinafter called wing described personal property (hereinafter nation College Equestrian Program, to-wit,	
canca tronco / to ano troonly incan	man Jonege Lqueeman regram, to m,	
Description of Horse:		
One (1)	, registered as;, Registering association;	
Registration #	, Registering association;	
Agreed value in US dollars	;	
Terms of the Donation:		
	nbered with no outstanding liens held in the	
name of another party.		
. ,	wner of Horse as reflected on breed registration	n
papers and all other legal docume	-	
	ry of Horse Donor agrees to provide RMC with	
all documents pertaining to legal to	ransfer of ownership.	
"A succed value" about he defi		
•	ïned as an amount in US dollars acknowledged y Mountain College Equestrian Program.	ג
	" shall be defined as a period of time extending	1
no later than the next business da	•	,
•	rs. Its and obligations hereunder, including matters	s
	mance shall be governed by the laws of	
	hich are defined in the Uniform Commercial	
Code of Montana shall have the sa	ame meaning herein as in the Code.	
<u> </u>	his agreement is and shall be effective upon	
•	ry hereof to the agent for the Rocky Mountain	
College Equestrian Program.		
Executed by donor this	day of 20	
Executed by deficit time		
Donor		
Executed by agent of Rocky Moun	ntain College Equestrian Program this	
day of		
Rocky Mountain College		
Rocky Mountain College cc: RMC Development Office cc: RMC Business Office		